Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.64
1:01.08
1:01.28
1:01.68
1:02.03
1:02.24
1:02.41
1:02.83
1:05.59
1:07.57
1:07.64
1:09.24
1:10.17

1:36.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.08
1:02.03
1:01.28
1:00.64
1:02.24
1:02.41
1:02.83
1:01.68

1:07.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
530
525
515
506
501
497
487
428
391
390
364
349
135

WA Pts

530
506
525
542
501
497
487
515
391

Round

F
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

22/03/15
27/06/15
18/04/15
13/04/14
30/05/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
04/05/14
14/04/13
05/05/13
24/03/13
07/10/12
14/04/12
03/10/10

Date

27/06/15
30/05/15
18/04/15
22/03/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
04/05/14
13/04/14
05/05/13

Meet

Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
19th Easter International Meet

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Venue

Surrey
Sunderland
Belgium
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Gzira Malta

Crawley

Venue

Sunderland
Crawley
Belgium
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.59
1:07.64
1:09.24
1:10.17

1:36.17

Copyright 2024

428
390
364
349
135

14/04/13
24/03/13
07/10/12
14/04/12
03/10/10

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

19th Easter International Meet

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Gzira Malta

Crawley

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



