Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.64	542	F	22/03/15	Essa SE Division Inter County Gala	Surrey		1
1:01.08	530	Н	27/06/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:01.28	525	Н	18/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
1:01.68	515	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.03	506	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.24	501	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.41	497	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.83	487		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:05.59	428	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:07.57	391		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:07.64	390	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	CO B and H	1
1:09.24	364	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:10.17	349		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
1:36.17	135	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.08	530	Н	27/06/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:02.03	506	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:01.28	525	Н	18/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
1:00.64	542	F	22/03/15	Essa SE Division Inter County Gala	Surrey		1
1:02.24	501	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.41	497	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:02.83	487		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:01.68	515	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:07.57	391		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.59	428	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:07.64	390	F	24/03/13	ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala	Surrey	CO B and H	1
1:09.24	364	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:10.17	349		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
1:36.17	135	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3